STAKE LIGHTS
SL-36  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:

MOUNTING:  None required
FINISH:  Unfinished copper. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-36-MR16-COP 2.25" OD copper Stake Light 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 2.0 lbs.
SL-36-MR16AC-COP 2.25" OD copper Stake Light 20w MR16 FL(BAB) 2.0 lbs.
with Angle Collar
SL-36-MR11-COP 1.75" OD copper Stake Light 20w MR11 FL(FTD) 2.0 lbs.
SL-36-MR11AC-COP 1.75" OD copper Stake Light 20w MR11 FL(FTD) 2.0 lbs.
with Angle Collar
SL-36-MR8-COP 1.5" OD Copper copper Stake Light 20w MR8 FL(23°) 1.0 lbs.
SL-36-MR8AC-COP 1.5" OD Copper copper Stake Light 20w MR8 FL(23°) 1.0 lbs.
with Angle Collar
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES
FOR -MR16 MODEL
FA-08-36C-16 Round 1/8" Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-36C-16-BLUE Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-36C-16-GREEN Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-98-36C-16 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-36C-11 Wide Spread Tempered Glass Lens Softener
FOR -MR11 MODEL
FA-08-36C-11 Round 1/8" Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-36C-11-BLUE Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-36C-11-GREEN Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-98-36C-11 Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-36C-11 Wide Spread Tempered Glass Lens Softener
FOR -MR8 MODEL
FA-08-36C-8 Round 1/8" Hex Cell Louver
FA-11-36C-8-BLUE Blue Tempered Glass Lens
FA-11-36C-8-GREEN Green Tempered Glass Lens
FA-98-36C-8  Linear Spread Tempered Glass Lens
FA-104-36C-8  Wide Spread Tempered Glass Lens Softener
SL-36-MR8
7"
178mm
7.5"